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PRE-PROJECT TOPOGRAPHY
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Sargent & Lundy, Pre-Construction Runoff and Drainage Pattern Plan Existing Plant
figure 3.5-1B.dgn, 03-13-2007
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POST-PROJECT TOPOGRAPHY
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PROPOSED CUT AND FILL
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Source:
Sargent & Lundy, General Arrangement Property Development Plan,

 Siemens 501F 2x2x1 Combined Cycle
Drawing No. GA-06-2 (Rev. 3), 03-12-2007 (ga-06aa.dgn)
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PROPOSED EASEMENTS AND SETBACKS

FIGURE 23-1

LEGEND

EGS Property 
Boundary

Parcel Boundary

APN Number

NOTES

022928383
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Transmission Tower

See Note 2See Note 2
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See Note 2See Note 2

110’ A-Frame
Transmission Tower

1. Recommended 5-ft. setback 
minimum from easement line to 
transmission tower base unless 
approved otherwise by City 
Engineer (City of Rancho 
Cucamonga Code Section 
17.30.040).

2. Per General Order 95, Case No. 7 
the horizontal clearance of 
conductors from building and 
structures shall be 15 ft.  Per 
NESC, this distance is 17.4 ft.
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PROPOSED SGGS SEPTIC SYSTEM
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 FIGURE 34-1

Source:
Sargent & Lundy, Sanitary Sewer System
Drawing No. Sanitary Sewer (Rev. 1), 07-31-2007 (sanitarysewer.dgn)
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Source:
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6th Street6th Street

8th Street8th Street

August 2007
28067169

San Gabriel Generating Station
San Gabriel Power Generation, LLC

Rancho Cucamonga, California

APPROACH AND CLEAR ZONES
ONTARIO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

N

E
tiw

a
n

d
a

  A
v

e
E

tiw
a

n
d

a
  A

v
e

San Bernardino AveSan Bernardino Ave

Ontario Mills ParkwayOntario Mills Parkway

Valley Blvd.Valley Blvd.

FONTANAFONTANA

 FIGURE 45-2

15

10

LEGEND

Proposed Project Site

EGS Property Boundary

Clear Zone (No Build)

Approach Zone (Restricted Height;
50:1 Slope; FAR Part 77)

Napa St.Napa St.

Temporary New
Construction Access Road

PROPOSED
PROJECT SITE Arrow RouteArrow Route

WellsWells

8/03/07 vsa ..\Reliant Etiwanda\Graphics\Data Request 45\45-2_ontario.cdr

Source:
Clear Zone and Restricted Height 
from City of Ontario website 
(http://www.ci.ontario.ca.us)

Connection to 
Offsite Gas Line 

BN&SF Railroad

Construction 
Laydown Area 

0 2000 4000

Scale in Feet

0 10.5

Scale in Miles

Source: 
USGS Topographic maps, 7.5 minute series:
Guasti, California (1981),
Ontario, California (1981)

4th Street4th Street

Ontario International
Airport



30

31

26

Out of Service

25

29 29

27
Out of
Service

15,
16

8, 9, 10, 11 ,12

13

7

18

19

Items 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 17, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 28 are not shown on Drawing

Wastewater Lines

Legend

8

9

10

11

12

15

13

16

25

29

7

18

19

31

30

IEUA

IEUA

0 250 500

Scale in Feet

N

August 2007
28067169

San Gabriel Generating Station
San Gabriel Power Generation, LLC

Rancho Cucamonga, California

EXISTING EGS WASTEWATER SYSTEM

 FIGURE 58-1
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